

MEETING POSTING IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF MGL 30A §§ 18-25

	PEG Board for WBPA-TV		12 / 02 / 16
	Board/Cmte Name West Boylston Town Hall		Date of Notice
			WBPA-TV Studio
	Meeting Place		Conference Rm. No.
	12 / 08 / 16 /	6:30 PM	John Schlichte for Rich Simmarano
	Date/Time of Meeting		Clerk of Board or Bd. Member Signature
	Meeting canceled/Postponed to: Date of cancelation/Postponement		

Notices and agendas are to be posted 48 hours in advance of the meetings excluding Saturdays, Sundays, and legal holidays. Please note the hours of the Town Clerk's Office to ensure that your posting has satisfied this requirement.

List of the topics that the chair reasonably anticipates will be discussed at the meeting below and submit to the Town Clerk. Use additional sheets if required.

Agenda

- 6:30 Convene Meeting Recognize Attendees Distribute Any Handout
- 6:35 Summary of WBPA-TV Update Since 6-24-16 PEG Board Meeting

Shannon McInerny accepted Access Coordinator Position 6-24-16

John Schlichte completed 8-20-15 to 6-30-16 position as PEG Coordinator

Rich Simmarano appointed as Provisional PEG Coordinator and PEG Equipment

Coordinator 7-20-16

WBPA-TV moves forward in purchasing and utilizing new Castus broadcasting Equipment.

- 6:45 Minutes of 6-24-16 WBPA PEG Board Meeting
- 6:50 Additional WBPA-TV Changes, Progress, and Considerations

Channel 191 – Library, Senior Center, Public Input, New Bulletins & Programs

Channel 192 – West Boylston Middle/High School, Major Edwards Elementary School

Channel 194 – Town Governmental Programs (BOS, Planning, Zoning, Police Center, etc.)

- 7:10 A Working Budget and a 3 Year Plan for WBPA
- 7:20 Ideas & Plans for Upcoming Recording of Events / Show Broadcast
- 7:30 Other Items for PEG Board Consideration:

Old Business

New Business

Future Agenda Items for Next PEG Board Meeting

7:45 – Adjournment